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Slaithwaite - Holmfirth 335

335
Slaithwaite - Holmfirth
New Street, Carr Lane, Britannia Rd, Ned Ln, Manchester Rd (Slaithwaite), Varley Rd, Chain Rd,
Slaithwaite Rd, Station St, Meltham Morrisons, Station St, Holmfirth Rd, Parkin Ln, Meltham Turning
Circle, Parkin Ln, Holmfirth Rd, Coach Rd, Thick Hollins Rd, Wilshaw Rd, B6107, Holmdale Crescent,
Denham Drive, Dean Avenue, Miry Lane, St Mary's Road, St Mary's Rise, St Mary's Crescent, St Mary's
Road, Miry Lane, Dean Avenue, Denham Drive, Holmdale Crescent, B6107, Town Gate, B6107,
Netherfield Drive, The Oval, Netherfield Drive, B6107, New Road, Huddersfield Rd, Victoria St, Victoria
Square, Town Gate, Holmfirth Bus Station.

Holmfirth - Slaithwaite
Town Gate, Victoria Square, Victoria Street, Huddersfield Road, B6107, Netherfield Drive, The Oval,
Netherfield Drive, B6107, New Road, Town Gate, West End, Moor Lane, Holmdale Crescent, Denham
Drive, Dean Avenue, Miry Lane, St Mary's Road, St Mary's Rise, St Mary's Crescent, St Mary's Road, Miry
Lane, Dean Avenue, Denham Drive, Holmdale Crescent, B6107, Wilshaw Road, Thick Hollins Road, Coach
Road, Holmfirth Road, Parkin Lane, Meltham Turning Circle, Parkin Lane, Holmfirth Road, Station Street,
Meltham Safeways, Station Street, Slaithwaite Road, Chain Road, Varley Road, Manchester Road
(slaithwaite), Ned Lane, Britannia Road, Carr Lane, Cross Street, New Street.

Operated by:
Stotts Coaches 01484 460463
Colne Vale Garage off Saville Street Huddersfield West Yorkshire HD3 4PG
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Monday to Friday
Slaithwaite - Holmfirth

335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335
SH

335 335
A

Wilberlee 0719
Slaithwaite Health Centre 0725 0838 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Meltham Morrisons 0735 0848 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Meltham Turning Circle 0737 0850 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Deanhouse St Marys Estate 0859 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614
Netherthong 0744 0902 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1712
The Oval 0904 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619
Bridge Mills 0747 0907 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1715
Holmfirth Bus Station 0750 0910 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1718

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
SH School holidays only
A Operates direct via main road, not via St Mary's Crescent and the Oval

Holmfirth - Slaithwaite
335 335 335 335 335 335 335

SH
335 335

A
Holmfirth Bus Station 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1715
Bridge Mills 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1718
The Oval 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624
Netherthong 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1721
Deanhouse St Marys Estate 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629
Meltham Turning Circle 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1728
Meltham Morrisons 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1730
Slaithwaite Health Centre 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1740

SH School holidays only
A Operates direct via main road, not via St Mary's Crescent and the Oval
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Saturday
Slaithwaite - Holmfirth

335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335
Slaithwaite Health Centre 0838 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553
Meltham Morrisons 0848 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603
Meltham Turning Circle 0850 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Deanhouse St Marys Estate 0859 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614
Netherthong 0902 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617
The Oval 0904 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619
Bridge Mills 0907 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622
Holmfirth Bus Station 0910 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625

Holmfirth - Slaithwaite
335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335

Holmfirth Bus Station 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618
Bridge Mills 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621
The Oval 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624
Netherthong 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626
Deanhouse St Marys Estate 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629
Meltham Turning Circle 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638
Meltham Morrisons 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
Slaithwaite Health Centre 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651
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Sunday
No Service


